
List of Teachers of ESOI Courses

NO Name Institute Affiliated Place mobile no email address

1 Suneel Pooboni Riddhi Vinayak Multispeciality Hospital Hyderabad 9642562218 poobonisk@gmail.com

2 Venkat Goyal Riddhi Vinayak Multispeciality Hospital Mumbai 9820321815 venkatgoyal@hotmail.com

3 Pranay Oza Riddhi Vinayak Critical Care and Cardiac Centre Mumbai 9821214971 drpranay.oza@gmail.com

4 Vivek Gupta Dayanand Medical College & Hospital Ludhiyana 9815398993 dr_vivekg@yahoo.com

5 Dipanjan Chatterjee Medica Superspecialty Hospital Kolkata 9051420205 drdipanjan@gmail.com

6 Haresh Vastarpara Unique Hospital Surat 9825084297 h.vastarpara@gmail.com

7 Rajiv Kumar Gupta HERO DMC HEART INSTITUTE Ludhiyana 8427516000

8 Vinod Singh Sir Ganga Ram Hospital New Delhi 9810301011 vinodksingh66@yahoo.co.in

9 Sanjeev Mittal Sir Ganga Ram Hospital New Delhi 9999999299 drsmittal@gmail.com

10 Anil Sachdev Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Dept of Pediatrics New Delhi 9810098360 anilcriticare@gmail.com

11 Nanda kishor kumar Vuppali Rainbow Hospital Hyderabad 9951400733 vnkkumar@yahoo.com

12 Arpan Chakroborty Apollo Multispeciality Hospital Kolkata 9432062377 arpan1977ster@gmail.com

13 Senthil Apollo Children's Hospital Chennai 9444927921 rskumaricu@gmail.com 

14 Indira Jayakumar Apollo Children's Hospital Chennai 9710925667 indirajayakumar@yahoo.com

15 Paul Ramesh Apollo Children's Hospital Chennai 9840070824 paulramesh@gmail.com

16 Madhan Kuppuswamy Apollo Children's Hospital Chennai 9841389689 drkmkms@yahoo.com

17 Sambit Sahu  Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences Hyderabad 9989005763 sambit2k@yahoo.com

18 Suresh Rao MGM Chennai 9841210840 sureshraokg@gmail.com 

19 Kapil Thakkar Zydus Ahmedabad 9879547024 drkapilthakkar001@gmail.com 

20 Jayanthi Kishore Star Hospital Hyderabad 9000359080 drpaedkish@gmail.com 

21 Rakesh V Gem Care Hyderabad 9741000280 rakesh.mbbs2004@gmail.com 

22 Niranjan Panigrahi Apollo Hyderabad 8179654042 panigrahi.niranjana@gmail.com 

23 Vamshi K Gem Care Hyderabad 96030 80181

24 Nilesh Mahale Deenanath Mangeshkar Hospital Pune 9082919254 nilesh.mahale0@gmail.com 

25 Ramesh Varadharajan Kovai Medical centre Coimbatore 9943480966 rameshvaradharajan@ymail.com 

26 Murali Krishna MGM Chennai 94449 81797

27 Riyan Shetty Narayana Hrudayalaya Bangalore 9880119111 riyan.shetty.dr@narayanahealth.org 

28 Shivakumar Manipal Hospital Bangalore 97410 00280 drshiv_2000@yahoo.com 


